
 
 
 

 

Assam University: Silchar 

 
List of Web-mail ids for Non-Teaching Staff of Assam University(Alphabetically ): 

 
First Name Middle Name Surname Webmail id 

    

Abdul Gafur Choudhury abdul.gafur.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Abdul  Hannan abdul.hannan@aus.ac.in 
Abhijit Chandra Deb abhijit.chandra.deb@aus.ac.in 
Abhijit  Sutradhar abhijit.sutradhar@aus.ac.in 
Abul Hassan Chaudhury abul.hassan.chaudhury@aus.ac.in 
Achintya Kumar Mandal achintya.kumar.mandal@aus.ac.in 
Ajanta  Bhattacharjee ajanta.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Ajoy Kr. Roy ajoy.kr.roy@aus.ac.in 
Ajoy  Paul ajoy.paul@aus.ac.in 
Alak  Chakraborty alak.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Angshu Maan Sen angshu.maan.sen@aus.ac.in 
Angshuman  Dutta angshuman.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Anil Chandra Mandal anil.chandra.mandal@aus.ac.in 
Anita Rani Baidya anita.rani.baidya@aus.ac.in 
Anup Kumar Verma anup.kumar.verma@aus.ac.in 
Anupam  Choudhury anupam.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Apurba Jyoti Majumder apurba.jyoti.majumder@aus.ac.in 
Arindam  Sarkar arindam.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Arup  Kundu arup.kundu@aus.ac.in 
Ashim  Deb ashim.deb@aus.ac.in 
Ashis Sonekar Dutta ashis.sonekar.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Ashish Kumar Dey ashish.kumar.dey@aus.ac.in 
Ashok Kumar Roy ashok.kumar.roy@aus.ac.in 
Atindra  Malakar atindra.malakar@aus.ac.in 
Babu Singh Teron babu.singh.teron@aus.ac.in 
Baharul Islam Laskar baharul.islam.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Baktar Uddin Barbhuiya baktar.uddin.barbhuiya@aus.ac.in 
Bhairabi  Choudhury bhairabi.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Bibash Ranjan Nath bibash.ranjan.nath@aus.ac.in 
Bibhash  Dev bibhash.dev@aus.ac.in 
Bijit  Acharjee bijit.acharjee@aus.ac.in 
Bikash Ranjan Barman bikash.ranjan.barman@aus.ac.in 
Bikramjit  Das bikramjit.das@aus.ac.in 
Bimal  Bhattacharjee bimal.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Bipresh  Goswami bipresh.goswami@aus.ac.in 
Bipul Kumar Deb bipul.kumar.deb@aus.ac.in 
Biswajit  Roy biswajit.roy@aus.ac.in 
Biswajit  Das biswajit.das@aus.ac.in 
Biswajit  Nath biswajit.nath@aus.ac.in 
Biswatosh  Deb biswatosh.deb@aus.ac.in 
Dal Bahadur Rai dal.bahadur.rai@aus.ac.in 
Darshana  Patoa darshana.patoa@aus.ac.in 
Debabrata  Deb debabrata.deb@aus.ac.in 
Debanshu  Barbhuiya debanshu.barbhuiya@aus.ac.in 
Debasish  Chakraborty debasish.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 



Debasish  Biswas debasish.biswas@aus.ac.in 
Debasish  Deshamukhya debasish.deshamukhya@aus.ac.in 
Dhruba Jyoti Deb dhruba.jyoti.deb@aus.ac.in 
Dibakar  Dey dibakar.dey@aus.ac.in 
Dibyendu  Das dibyendu.das@aus.ac.in 
Dilip  Chakraborty dilip.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Dilip Kumar Gorh dilip.kumar.gorh@aus.ac.in 
Dipak Kumar Dey dipak.kumar.dey@aus.ac.in 
Dipak Mitra Majumdar dipak.mitra.majumdar@aus.ac.in 
Dipak  Barman dipak.barman@aus.ac.in 
Dipankar  Das dipankar.das@aus.ac.in 
Durga  Sharma durga.sharma@aus.ac.in 
Farque  Ahmed farque.ahmed@aus.ac.in 
Fazal Uddin Ahmed fazal.uddin.ahmed@aus.ac.in 
Gautam  Gope gautam.gope@aus.ac.in 
Genalal  Rabidas genalal.rabidas@aus.ac.in 
Ghanashyam  Gogoi ghanashyam.gogoi@aus.ac.in 
Gonesh Ch. Bhar gonesh.ch.bhar@aus.ac.in 
Gouri  Singha gouri.singha@aus.ac.in 
Gula Ahmed Laskar gula.ahmed.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Gulam Mustafa Laskar gulam.mustafa.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Haris Uddin Laskar haris.uddin.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Hasim  Ali hasim.ali@aus.ac.in 
Himangshu  Malakar himangshu.malakar@aus.ac.in 
Himangshu  Paul himangshu.paul@aus.ac.in 
Hironmoy  Malakar hironmoy.malakar@aus.ac.in 
Ila  Das ila.das@aus.ac.in 
Jagannath  Nath jagannath.nath@aus.ac.in 
Jamil Ahmed Barbhuiya jamil.ahmed.barbhuiya@aus.ac.in 
Janhabi  Sinha janhabi.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Jantulal  Ghose jantulal.ghose@aus.ac.in 
Jayanta  Bhattacharjee jayanta.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Jayanta  Deb jayanta.deb@aus.ac.in 
Jayanta Kumar Das jayanta.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Jonar Dhan Goala jonar.dhan.goala@aus.ac.in 
Joya  Das joya.das@aus.ac.in 
Joydeep  Choudhury joydeep.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Joydip  Choudhury joydip.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Joydip Dhar Choudhury joydip.dhar.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Joydip  Chakraborty joydip.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Joynond  Barman joynond.barman@aus.ac.in 
K. Anand Kr. Singha k.anand.kr.singha@aus.ac.in 
Kajal Kanti Paul kajal.kanti.paul@aus.ac.in 
Kamal Chandra Nayek kamal.chandra.nayek@aus.ac.in 
Kamala Kanta Sinha kamala.kanta.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Kanng Chung Rongmei kanng.chung.rongmei@aus.ac.in 
Kanu  Dhar kanu.dhar@aus.ac.in 
Kaushik Ranjan Das kaushik.ranjan.das@aus.ac.in 
Kiran Moy Das kiran.moy.das@aus.ac.in 
Kishore Kanti Paul kishore.kanti.paul@aus.ac.in 
Kutub  Uddin kutub.uddin@aus.ac.in 
Labib Ahmed Laskar labib.ahmed.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Laishram Dibamani Singh laishram.dibamani.singh@aus.ac.in 
Lalan Pradas Yadav lalan.prasad.yadav@aus.ac.in 
Lalrohlu  Hmar lalrohlu.hmar@aus.ac.in 
Lopa  Purkayastha lopa.purkayastha@aus.ac.in 
M. Sanouton  Singha m.sanouton.singha@aus.ac.in 
Madan Singh Rana madan.singh.rana@aus.ac.in 



Mahim Lal Baishnab mahim.lal.baishnab@aus.ac.in 
Manabendra  Nath manabendra.nath@aus.ac.in 
Manabendra  Chakraborty manabendra.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Mandipa  Roy mandipa.roy@aus.ac.in 
Manju Kumar Mala manju.kumar.mala@aus.ac.in 
Manoj  Dutta manoj.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Manoj Krishna Dutta manoj.krishna.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Mary  Ao mary.ao@aus.ac.in 
Matilal  Seal matilal.seal@aus.ac.in 
    
Md. Abdur  Jalil md.abdur.jalil@aus.ac.in 
MD. Farque Ahmed Laskar md.farque.ahmed.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Md. Jahar  Uddin md.jahar.uddin@aus.ac.in 
Mihir Kanti Nath mihir.kanti.nath@aus.ac.in 
Milan Sukla Baidya milan.sukla.baidya@aus.ac.in 
Milly Rani Paul milly.rani.paul@aus.ac.in 
Mintu  Saha mintu.saha@aus.ac.in 
Mishri Lal Dusad mishri.lal.dusad@aus.ac.in 
Mitali  Bhattacharjee mitali.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Monidip  Bhor monidip.bhor@aus.ac.in 
Monilal  Akura monilal.akura@aus.ac.in 
Monoranjan  Paul monoranjan.paul@aus.ac.in 
Monotosh  Das monotosh.das@aus.ac.in 
Monowar Ahmed Borbhuiya monowar.ahmed.borbhuiya@aus.ac.in 
Mousumi  Sinha mousumi.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Munna  Goala munna.goala@aus.ac.in 
Munsonngir  Chorei munsonngir.chorei@aus.ac.in 
Nabanita  Langthasa nabanita.langthasa@aus.ac.in 
Nanda Kishore Singha nanda.kishore.singha@aus.ac.in 
Narayan  Chakraborty narayan.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Naresh  Dhubi naresh.dhubi@aus.ac.in 
Navajyoti  Nath navajyoti.nath@aus.ac.in 
Nayanjyoti  Mazumdar nayanjyoti.mazumdar@aus.ac.in 
Nazrul Islam Barbhuiya nazrul.islam.barbhuiya@aus.ac.in 
Niharendu  Dhar niharendu.dhar@aus.ac.in 
Nijoy Kumar Paul nijoy.kumar.paul@aus.ac.in 
Nikhil  Acharjee nikhil.acharjee@aus.ac.in 
Nila  Roy nila.roy@aus.ac.in 
Nilu Kanta Das nilu.kanta.das@aus.ac.in 
Nimni  Das nimni.das@aus.ac.in 
Niranjan  Das niranjan.das@aus.ac.in 
Niranjan  Sutradhar niranjan.sutradhar@aus.ac.in 
Nirmal  Dutta nirmal.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Nirmalya Sarma Roy nirmalya.sarma.roy@aus.ac.in 
Nitumoni  Borah nitumoni.borah@aus.ac.in 
Nurul  Amin nurul.amin@aus.ac.in 
P.R.  Ramesh p.r.ramesh@aus.ac.in 
Parag Dutta Baruah parag.dutta.baruah@aus.ac.in 
Partha Pratim Bhattacharjee partha.pratim.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Partha Sarathi Bhattacharjee partha.sarathi.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Pinku  Das pinku.das@aus.ac.in 
Prabir Kumar Sinha prabir.kumar.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Praseema  Nath praseema.nath@aus.ac.in 
Prashanta Kumar Das prashanta.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Pratibha  Huidrom pratibha.huidrom@aus.ac.in 
Pritima  Singha pritima.singha@aus.ac.in 
Prithivi Raj Goala prithivi.raj.goala@aus.ac.in 
Prodip Kumar Sinha prodip.kumar.sinha@aus.ac.in 



Pulak  Dhar pulak.dhar@aus.ac.in 
Raja  Singh raja.singh@aus.ac.in 
Rajesh  Kurmi rajesh.kurmi@aus.ac.in 
Rajib  Uddin rajib.uddin@aus.ac.in 
Ramu  Sarkar ramu.sarkar@aus.ac.in 
Ranendra  Chakraborty ranendra.chakraborty@aus.ac.in 
Ranjit  Das ranjit.das@aus.ac.in 
Ranju  Bagdi ranju.bagdi@aus.ac.in 
Rantu  Malakar rantu.malakar@aus.ac.in 
Ranu Dhar Rabha ranu.dhar.rabha@aus.ac.in 
Rathindra  Deb rathindra.deb@aus.ac.in 
Ratna  Roy ratna.roy@aus.ac.in 
Ratna  Deb ratna.deb@aus.ac.in 
Rita  Ghose rita.ghose@aus.ac.in 
Ruma  Dey ruma.dey@aus.ac.in 
Rupak Kumar Das rupak.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Sabil Ahmed Barbhuiya sabil.ahmed.barbhuiya@aus.ac.in 
Sabir  Ahmed sabir.ahmed@aus.ac.in 
Sadhana  Namasudra(Roy) sadhana.namasudra(roy)@aus.ac.in 
Sagnik  Choudhury sagnik.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
Sailesh Chandra Das sailesh.chandra.das@aus.ac.in 
Samar Chandra Seal Sarma samar.chandraseal.sarma@aus.ac.in 
Sanghita  Deb sanghita.deb@aus.ac.in 
Sanjib Kr. Paul sanjib.kr.paul@aus.ac.in 
Sanjib  Barman sanjib.barman@aus.ac.in 
Sanjit Kumar Deb sanjit.kumar.deb@aus.ac.in 
Sanjit Kumar Das sanjit.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Sanju  Das sanju.das@aus.ac.in 
Sankar  Das sankar.das@aus.ac.in 
Sankar Sukla Baidya sankar.sukla.baidya@aus.ac.in 
Santajit  Dutta santajit.dutta@aus.ac.in 
Saroj Kumar Mondal saroj.kumar.mondal@aus.ac.in 
Sati Jiban Purkayastha sati.jiban.purkayastha@aus.ac.in 
Satrajit  Kurmi satrajit.kurmi@aus.ac.in 
Satyajit Kumar Guha satyajit.kumar.guha@aus.ac.in 
Satyajit  Nath satyajit.nath@aus.ac.in 
Sazid  Ahmed sazid.ahmed@aus.ac.in 
Sew Nath Nunia sew.nath.nunia@aus.ac.in 
Shahnwaj Begum Laskar shahnwaj.begum.laskar@aus.ac.in 
Sharmistha  Deb(Dhar) sharmistha.deb(dhar)@aus.ac.in 
Shova  Shrestha shova.shrestha@aus.ac.in 
Shovon Dutta Gupta shovon.dutta.gupta@aus.ac.in 
Shubhada  Pandey shubhada.pandey@aus.ac.in 
Shwetosmita  Nath shwetosmita.nath@aus.ac.in 
Shyam Sundar Bhardwaj shyam.sundar.bhardwaj@aus.ac.in 
Shyamal  Acharjee shyamal.acharjee@aus.ac.in 
Shyamal Kumar Das shyamal.kumar.das@aus.ac.in 
Shyamal Kumar Barman shyamal.kumar.barman@aus.ac.in 
Shyamnath  Pashi shyamnath.pashi@aus.ac.in 
Sibasis  Bhattacharjee sibasis.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Siddhartha  Sen siddhartha.sen@aus.ac.in 
Sobhan Kumar Bedajna sobhan.kumar.bedajna@aus.ac.in 
Sonjay Kumar Chanda sonjay.kumar.chanda@aus.ac.in 
Sonjay  Paul sonjay.paul@aus.ac.in 
Sonjoy Kumar Chanda sonjoy.kumar.chanda@aus.ac.in 
Suamlal Ngir Ranglong suamlal.ngir.ranglong@aus.ac.in 
Subhadeep  Dhar subhadeep.dhar@aus.ac.in 
Subimol  Paul subimol.paul@aus.ac.in 



Subrata  Bhattacharjee subrata.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Subrata  Sinha subrata.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Subrata  Dhar subrata.dhar@aus.ac.in 
Subroto  Sinha subroto.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Suchismita  Sinha suchismita.sinha@aus.ac.in 
Sudhip  Dey sudhip.dey@aus.ac.in 
Sudip  Chakrabarty sudip.chakrabarty@aus.ac.in 
Sujata  Bhattacharjee sujata.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Sujata  Das sujata.das@aus.ac.in 
Sujit  Deb sujit.deb@aus.ac.in 
Sujit  Bhattacharjee sujit.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Sukhendu Kar Chowdhury sukhendu.kar.chowdhury@aus.ac.in 
Suman  Bhattacharjee suman.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Sumana Chakrabarty Sarmah sumana.chakrabarty.sarmah@aus.ac.in 
Sunil  Das sunil.das@aus.ac.in 
Supratim  Chowdhury supratim.chowdhury@aus.ac.in 
Supriyo  Khajanchi supriyo.khajanchi@aus.ac.in 
Surajit  Chakrabortry surajit.chakrabortry@aus.ac.in 
Suranjan  Das suranjan.das@aus.ac.in 
Surendra Kumar Upadhyay surendra.kumar.upadhyay@aus.ac.in 
Surojit  Das surojit.das@aus.ac.in 
Swadesh Ranjan Nath swadesh.ranjan.nath@aus.ac.in 
Swagata  Das swagata.das@aus.ac.in 
Tamjan  Rongmei tamjan.rongmei@aus.ac.in 
Tanushree  Laskar(Das) tanushree.laskar(das)@aus.ac.in 
Tapodhir  Bhattacharjee tapodhir.bhattacharjee@aus.ac.in 
Tarun Kumar Dhar tarun.kumar.dhar@aus.ac.in 
Tuhina  Choudhury tuhina.choudhury@aus.ac.in 
U. Anima  Singha u.anima.singha@aus.ac.in 
Uday Krishna Konwar uday.krishna.konwar@aus.ac.in 
Uddhab  Kalita uddhab.kalita@aus.ac.in 
Utpal  Das utpal.das@aus.ac.in 
Wairokpam Robin Khaba wairokpam.robin.khaba@aus.ac.in 
Yaksh Rao Puram yaksh.rao.puram@aus.ac.in 

 


